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Important Dates 
 
Monday April 28 – Round IV Guidebook and CFA Programs details released 
 
Thursday May 1 – CFA system opens to accept online applications 
 
Monday June 16 – CFA system closes at 4pm 
 
Tuesday July 1 – State agencies make final eligibility determinations for all CFA projects submitted 
 
Tuesday August 5 – Draft priority project list due to NYS 
 
Friday August 15 – Updated implementation plan and priority project lists due to NYS 
 
 
FLREDC Meetings 
 
Wednesday April 2, 2-4pm @ Wegmans Conference Center 
 
Wednesday May 21, 10am-Noon @ Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center Monroe Room 
 
Wednesday June 25, 1:30-4pm @ Wegmans Conference Center 
 
Tuesday July 15, 10am-Noon @ Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center Monroe Room 
 
Wednesday August 6, 10am-Noon @ Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center Monroe Room 
 
 
CFA Workshops & Other Public Events 
 
Friday May 9, 2-5pm @ Genesee Community College, Conable Technology Building (Batavia) 
 
Wednesday May 21, 1-4pm @ Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center (Brighton) 
 
 


